
since 1997

White

Silver

Pewter

Black

Espresso

Chocolate Brown

Gold

Sand

Ivory

Coral

Light Coral

Classic Pink

Bright Pink

Magenta

Burgundy

Red

Pumpkin

Orange

Yellow

Light Yellow

Forest Green

Festive Green

Kiwi

Leaf Green

Mint Green

Robins Egg Blue

Teal

Caribbean Blue

Pastel Blue

Marine Blue

Navy

Purple

Bright Purple

Hydrangea

Available Colors

��������������������
Quantity

50

100

150

200

250

500

750

1000

For Larger quantities contact our Sales Team

Beverage 

$46.60

$55.80

$68.00

$86.60

$107.40

$161.40

$215.60

$272.80

Luncheon

$50.20

$63.20

$81.00

$93.60

 16.20

$179.00

$241.80

$307.80

Guest Towels

$59.20

$73.80

$99.00

$126.20

$157.00

$260.40

$363.80

$470.60

Dinner

$63.80

$84.40

$104.80

$125.20

$155.80

$258.00

$360.40

$466.00

Additional Color Charge

$43.00

$49.00

$57.20

$70.60

$87.40

$121.40

$155.60

$192.80

* Napkin pricing covers one printed color - add color charge for each additional color* 

Custom Artwork Setup Charge (NET) - $20.00 (One Time Charge per Artwork File)

Family owned and operated since 1997
Made in USA

100% Recyclable

sales@personalizedbottlewater.com
501.568.7669
Personalized Bottle Water, Inc
8520 Distribution Drive, Little Rock, AR
800.248.2917  

PersonalizedBottleWater.com  REDUCE. REUSE. RECYCLE.

LEAD TIME:

3 WEEKS!


